House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
	stitute for House Bill No. 586, Page 6, Section 130.011, Line 166, and inserting in lieu thereof the word "(4)"; and
Further amend said bill and section in lieu thereof the word "(4)"; and	on, Page 8, Line 224 by deleting the words " $[(4)]$ (5)" and insertind
Further amend said bill, Page 12, inserting in lieu thereof the follow	, Section 130.021, Lines 92-94 by deleting all of said lines and wing:
	addresses and titles of its officers, if any; ess of any connected organizations with which the committee is
·	ddresses and titles of its officer, if any;"; and
Action Taken	Date